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Sunday March 3™:

e 9am St. Michael Fr. Lysak
e 11:30 am Borschiw Dcn. Jim

Sunday March 17™:

e 9am Krakow Dcn. Jim
e 11:30 am New Kiew Dcn. Jim
EASTER SERVICES:

Friday March 29'": Good Friday

e 9am Borschiw Dcn. Jim
e 11 am New Kiew Dcn. Jim
e 1pm Two Hills Dcn. Jim
. 9 am St. Michael Fr. Lysak
e 1lam Krakow Fr. Lysak

Saturday March 30™: Easter Sunday Service
e 4 pm Borschiw Dcn. Jim

Sunday March 31*: Easter Sunday

e 9am Krakow Dcn. Jim
(Easter 2014 at St. Michael)
e 9am New Kiew Fr. Lysak

Sunday April 7*": St. Thomas Sunday

e 9am St. Michael
e 11:30 am Borschiw
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2013 Schedule for Borschiw, Krakow, New Kiew and St. Michael

PARASTASY:

Sunday April 14™: Parastasy
e 10 am Krakow

Sunday April 21*": Parastasy
e 10 am New Kiew

Sunday April 28": Parastasy
e 10 am Borschiw

Sunday May 5™ Parastasy

(Julian calendar Easter)

e 10 am St. Michael

Sunday May 19"

e 9am Krakow
e 11:30 am New Kiew

Sunday June 2"%:

e 9am St. Michael
e 11:30 am Borschiw

Sunday June 16™: Father’s Day
e 9am Krakow
e 11:30 am New Kiew

Sunday July 7*:

e 9 am St. Michael

Sunday July 14™: (Saskiw Family Reunion)

e 10 am Borschiw
Sunday July 21°:

e 9am Krakow
e 11:30 am New Kiew
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